Date
ISIN

7 October 2025

DE0008430026

Trading Venue Transaction

Trading Date Time

ISIN | Identification Code (UK-Time; GMT) | Quantity | Price |Currency| System |
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SAQ 2025-10-07T07:00:45.34Z 1 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SB5 2025-10-07T07:00:45.34Z 1 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SAV 2025-10-07T07:00:45.34Z 1 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SAC 2025-10-07T07:00:45.34Z 1 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SAD 2025-10-07T07:00:45.34Z 1 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SAE 2025-10-07T07:00:45.34Z 1 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SB2 2025-10-07T07:00:45.34Z 1 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SAH 2025-10-07T07:00:45.34Z 1 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SAN 2025-10-07T07:00:45.34Z 3 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SAT 2025-10-07T07:00:45.34Z 3 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SAB 2025-10-07T07:00:45.34Z 3 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SAJ 2025-10-07T07:00:45.34Z 4 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SAF 2025-10-07T07:00:45.34Z 4 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SAG 2025-10-07T07:00:45.34Z 4 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SEF 2025-10-07T07:01:00.09Z2 1 567,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SET 2025-10-07T07:01:00.09Z2 1 567,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SEl 2025-10-07T07:01:00.09Z2 1 567,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SEV 2025-10-07T07:01:00.09Z2 1 567,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SEL 2025-10-07T07:01:00.09Z2 1 567,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SEM 2025-10-07T07:01:00.09Z2 1 567,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SEN 2025-10-07T07:01:00.09Z2 1 567,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SEO 2025-10-07T07:01:00.09Z2 1 567,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SEH 2025-10-07T07:01:00.09Z 2 567,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SER 2025-10-07T07:01:00.09Z2 2 567,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SEJ 2025-10-07T07:01:00.09Z2 2 567,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SEK 2025-10-07T07:01:00.09Z2 2 567,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3SEG 2025-10-07T07:01:00.09Z2 73 567,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3TTS 2025-10-07T07:02:31.02Z 1 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3UK6 2025-10-07T07:04:07.02Z 18 567,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3UK4 2025-10-07T07:04:07.02Z 226 567,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3UKN 2025-10-07T07:04:08.39Z 2 567,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3UKR 2025-10-07T07:04:08.39Z 2 567,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3UKO 2025-10-07T07:04:08.39Z 2 567,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3V2K 2025-10-07T07:05:14.42Z 1 567,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3V2M 2025-10-07T07:05:14.42Z 1 567,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3V20 2025-10-07T07:05:14.42Z 67 567,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3VGA 2025-10-07T07:05:47.27Z 54 567,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3VMO 2025-10-07T07:06:12.15Z 1 567,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3VMI 2025-10-07T07:06:12.15Z 1 567,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3VMK 2025-10-07T07:06:12.15Z 5 567,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q3VMM 2025-10-07T07:06:12.15Z 245 567,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z22205Q4097 2025-10-07T07:07:13.22Z 1 567,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q409B 2025-10-07T07:07:13.22Z 1 567,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q4098 2025-10-07T07:07:13.22Z 1 567,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q409D 2025-10-07T07:07:13.22Z 1 567,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q40E9 2025-10-07T07:07:30.17Z 10 566,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q433N 2025-10-07T07:12:31.39Z 1 566,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z22205Q433J 2025-10-07T07:12:31.39Z 1 566,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q433L 2025-10-07T07:12:31.39Z 649 566,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q433R 2025-10-07T07:12:31.41Z 1 566,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q433P 2025-10-07T07:12:31.41Z 1 566,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z22205Q433T 2025-10-07T07:12:31.41Z 1 566,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q433V 2025-10-07T07:12:31.41Z 1 566,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q442| 2025-10-07T07:14:22.36Z 3 567,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q44E0 2025-10-07T07:15:26.29Z 1 567,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q44E1 2025-10-07T07:15:26.29Z 1 567,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q44E4 2025-10-07T07:15:26.29Z 2 567,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q44F7 2025-10-07T07:15:31.37Z 2 567,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q44F6 2025-10-07T07:15:31.37Z 3 567,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q44FA 2025-10-07T07:15:31.37Z 3 567,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z22205Q44PJ 2025-10-07T07:16:12.15Z 1 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q44PP 2025-10-07T07:16:12.15Z 1 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q44PK 2025-10-07T07:16:12.15Z 1 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q44PN 2025-10-07T07:16:12.15Z 19 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q45RI 2025-10-07T07:18:32.15Z 1 568,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q467N 2025-10-07T07:19:52.42Z 139 567,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q48N9 2025-10-07T07:23:18.51Z 1 567,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q48NB 2025-10-07T07:23:18.51Z 1 567,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z2205Q48ND 2025-10-07T07:23:18.51Z 1 567,200 EUR XETR
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Z2205Q6K37
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Z72205Q6K3B
Z2205Q6K35
Z2205Q6KPS
Z2205Q60JR
Z72205Q60JP
Z72205Q60JT
Z72205Q60PD
Z2205Q60PF
Z2205Q60PH
Z2205Q6SHA
Z2205Q6SNF
Z2205Q6SNO
Z2205Q6SNM
Z2205Q6SNG
Z2205Q6SNH
Z2205Q6SNQ
Z2205Q6SNE
Z72205Q6T25
Z72205Q6T27
Z72205Q6UIU
Z72205Q6UI0
Z72205Q6UJ0
72205Q6UJ2
Z2205Q6UIP
Z2205Q6UIS
Z72205Q6V3I
Z72205Q6V3K
Z2205Q6VN8
Z72205Q7109
Z72205Q728F
Z2205Q73DE
Z2205Q75RF
Z72205Q7651
Z72205Q772N
72205Q772H
72205Q772I
72205Q772P
Z72205Q772L
72205Q77S7
Z72205Q77S9
Z72205Q77UT
72205Q77UL
Z72205Q77UV
Z72205Q77UM
Z72205Q77UN
Z72205Q77V1
Z72205Q77V3
Z72205Q77UR
Z72205Q7AQQ
Z72205Q7AQS
Z2205Q7AR2
Z2205Q7AR6
Z72205Q7AQR
Z2205Q7AQT
Z2205Q7AR4
Z2205Q7AR8
Z72205Q7BHA
Z72205Q71P4
Z2205Q7K05
Z72205Q7K04
Z2205Q7K03
Z2205Q7K06
Z2205Q7MPJ
Z72205Q7MPK
Z72205Q7MPL
Z72205Q7MPP
Z2205Q7NSG
Z2205Q7NSA
Z2205Q7NSB

2025-10-07T10:00:52.86Z
2025-10-07T10:00:52.86Z
2025-10-07T10:02:42.69Z
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2025-10-07T10:05:42.22Z
2025-10-07T10:05:42.22Z
2025-10-07T10:06:52.50Z
2025-10-07T10:15:05.35Z
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2025-10-07T10:15:05.35Z
2025-10-07T10:15:39.16Z
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Z2205Q7RKT
Z72205Q7RKU
Z72205Q7STP
Z2205Q7STN
72205Q7U40
Z72205Q7U4A
72205Q7U42
Z72205Q7U41
Z72205Q7U4C
72205Q7U44
72205Q7U43
72205Q7USQ
Z72205Q7VS5
72205Q7VS3
Z72205Q81UK
Z72205Q81UL
Z2205Q81UR
Z72205Q81UP
Z72205Q81UT
Z2205Q81UF
Z72205Q81UJ
72205Q81UG
Z72205Q8327
Z72205Q8326
72205Q832D
Z72205Q8325
72205Q832B
Z72205Q837I
Z2205Q837E
Z72205Q837G
Z72205Q873R
Z2205Q89FC
Z72205Q8BUH
Z72205Q8BUJ
Z72205Q8BUL
Z2205Q8C4R
Z72205Q8C4S
Z72205Q8C4T
72205Q8C4U
Z72205Q8C55
72205Q8C57
72205Q8C4V
72205Q8C59
Z2205Q8CND
Z2205Q8F0G
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2025-10-07T12:16:26.38Z
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Z2205Q8NNQ
Z2205Q8NNS
Z2205Q8NNI
Z2205Q8NNU
Z2205Q8NNG
Z2205Q8NNM
Z72205Q8POC
Z72205Q8POD
Z2205Q8POE
Z72205Q8PSC
Z2205Q8PSI
Z2205Q8PSD
Z2205Q8PSK
Z2205Q8PSB
Z2205Q8PSA
Z72205Q8PU1
Z2205Q8PTV
Z72205Q8PU3
Z72205Q8PU5
Z72205Q8QP3
Z72205Q8Q0U
Z72205Q8QP5
Z72205Q8Q0V
Z72205Q8QP7
72205Q8Q0T
Z2205Q8RKG
Z72205Q8SSI
Z2205Q8SSK
Z72205Q8SSC
Z2205Q8SSM
Z72205Q8SSD
72205Q8SSG
Z2205Q8TPC
Z72205Q8TU3
Z72205Q8TTQ
Z2205Q8TTR
Z72205Q8TU5
Z72205Q8TTS
Z2205Q8TTT
Z72205Q8TTP
Z2205Q8TVH
Z72205Q8TVJ
72205Q8U20
Z2205Q8U3F
Z72205Q8U79
72205Q8U86
Z2205Q8U8A
72205Q8U87
Z72205Q8VBQ
Z72205Q8VBS
72205Q902V
Z72205Q9033
Z72205Q91V5
72205Q91V7
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Z2205QAVTB
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Z2205QB010
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Z72205QB01Q
Z2205QBOFL
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Z72205QB4Q7
72205QB4QK
Z72205QB4Q6
Z72205QB4Q8
Z72205QB4Q0
Z72205QB4Q5
Z72205QB4Q4
Z2205QB5EC
Z2205QB5EA
Z2205QB5EG
Z72205QB5J3
Z2205QB5J1
Z72205QB5J6
Z72205QB5J8
Z72205QB5J0
Z2205QB6FD
Z2205QB6FB
Z72205QB6K8
Z72205QB75C
Z72205QB758
Z2205QB75E
Z72205QB759
Z72205QB7D1
Z72205QB8TM
Z2205QB8TA
Z2205QB8TC
Z72205QB8TQ
Z2205QB8TD
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Z72205QBBB2
Z72205QBBB4
Z2205QBBAS
Z2205QBBAR
Z2205QBBFS
Z2205QBBJR
Z2205QBBV7
Z2205QBCF1
Z2205QBCF8
Z2205QBCF0
Z2205QBCF2
Z2205QBCFC
Z2205QBCF3
Z2205QBCFE
Z2205QBCFA
Z2205QBD5M
Z72205QBD5S
Z72205QBD5Q
Z2205QBD5N

2025-10-07T14:46:22.51Z
2025-10-07T14:46:22.51Z
2025-10-07T14:46:22.51Z
2025-10-07T14:46:22.51Z
2025-10-07T14:46:22.51Z
2025-10-07T14:48:00.44Z
2025-10-07T14:48:00.44Z
2025-10-07T14:48:00.44Z
2025-10-07T14:48:00.44Z
2025-10-07T14:48:00.44Z
2025-10-07T14:48:00.44Z
2025-10-07T14:48:00.44Z
2025-10-07T14:48:00.44Z
2025-10-07T14:48:00.44Z
2025-10-07T14:48:00.44Z
2025-10-07T14:48:00.44Z
2025-10-07T14:48:00.44Z
2025-10-07T14:49:39.72Z
2025-10-07T14:49:39.72Z
2025-10-07T14:49:39.73Z
2025-10-07T14:50:00.19Z
2025-10-07T14:50:00.19Z
2025-10-07T14:50:00.19Z
2025-10-07T14:50:00.19Z
2025-10-07T14:50:00.19Z
2025-10-07T14:52:33.16Z
2025-10-07T14:52:33.16Z
2025-10-07T14:53:00.55Z
2025-10-07T14:54:43.03Z
2025-10-07T14:54:43.03Z
2025-10-07T14:54:43.03Z
2025-10-07T14:54:43.03Z
2025-10-07T14:55:26.74Z
2025-10-07T15:00:00.78Z
2025-10-07T15:00:00.78Z
2025-10-07T15:00:00.78Z
2025-10-07T15:00:00.78Z
2025-10-07T15:00:00.78Z
2025-10-07T15:00:00.78Z
2025-10-07T15:00:00.78Z
2025-10-07T15:00:00.78Z
2025-10-07T15:00:00.78Z
2025-10-07T15:00:00.78Z
2025-10-07T15:00:00.78Z
2025-10-07T15:00:00.78Z
2025-10-07T15:01:10.43Z
2025-10-07T15:01:27.28Z
2025-10-07T15:01:27.28Z
2025-10-07T15:01:27.28Z
2025-10-07T15:01:27.28Z
2025-10-07T15:03:43.50Z
2025-10-07T15:05:00.71Z
2025-10-07T15:05:19.67Z
2025-10-07T15:05:41.36Z
2025-10-07T15:05:41.36Z
2025-10-07T15:05:41.36Z
2025-10-07T15:05:41.36Z
2025-10-07T15:05:41.36Z
2025-10-07T15:05:41.36Z
2025-10-07T15:06:00.42Z
2025-10-07T15:06:09.23Z
2025-10-07T15:06:33.57Z
2025-10-07T15:07:21.53Z
2025-10-07T15:07:21.53Z
2025-10-07T15:07:21.53Z
2025-10-07T15:07:21.53Z
2025-10-07T15:07:21.53Z
2025-10-07T15:07:21.53Z
2025-10-07T15:07:21.53Z
2025-10-07T15:07:21.53Z
2025-10-07T15:08:21.61Z
2025-10-07T15:08:21.61Z
2025-10-07T15:08:21.61Z
2025-10-07T15:08:21.61Z

-

NN 2 a2 v a0 WN N =
[3)]

_\

)
- w
L

Snaandd

WWWNNNMNNMNNNNRNNNONMNNNNDNODDN =

-
=

N = =
aNvENNNG

NN&NNNNNL_\II

2

(o]

4

NNNNDNDNDDN

439

w N

240

565,600
565,600
565,600
565,600
565,600
565,400
565,400
565,400
565,400
565,400
565,400
565,400
565,400
565,400
565,400
565,400
565,400
565,200
565,200
565,200
565,200
565,200
565,200
565,200
565,200
565,400
565,400
565,400
565,400
565,400
565,400
565,400
565,400
565,600
565,600
565,600
565,600
565,600
565,600
565,600
565,600
565,600
565,600
565,600
565,600
565,600
565,600
565,600
565,600
565,600
566,000
566,200
566,400
566,600
566,600
566,600
566,600
566,600
566,600
566,800
566,800
566,800
566,600
566,600
566,600
566,600
566,600
566,600
566,600
566,600
566,800
566,800
566,800
566,800

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR



DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026

Z72205QBD5V
Z2205QBEJA
Z2205QBFSV
Z2205QBFT1
Z2205QBFT3
Z2205QBFSK
Z2205QBFSM
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Z2205QBFT7
Z2205QBFSN
Z2205QBFSO
Z2205QBFT9
Z2205QBFSL
Z2205QBFSJ
Z2205QBFV1
Z2205QBG5H
Z72205QBG5K
Z2205QBG5R
Z2205QBG5J
Z72205QBG5P
Z2205QBGS5I
Z2205QBIL6
Z2205QBIL7
Z2205QBIL8
Z2205QBIL9
Z2205QBILI
Z2205QBILA
Z2205QBILG
Z2205QBJ9R
Z72205QBJ9P
Z2205QBJKN
Z2205QBJKL
Z2205QBJKP
Z2205QBJKR
Z2205QBJKT
Z72205QBJU2
Z2205QBKES
Z2205QBKF1
Z2205QBKEM
Z2205QBKEV
Z2205QBKEK
Z2205QBKEN
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